Products and solutions
for Medical Ultrasound
Contents
	 3	 Introduction
	 5	 Key Products
	 5	 High voltage multiplexer
	 5	 Ultrasound Pulser ICs
	 7	 Custom IC service

Its digital core logic is responsible for managing channel delay transmission used in the beamformer, waveform generation,
compression algorithms, configuration and data storage, and all the device operation sequences.
Order Code: STEVAL-IME015V1
(available under NDA)
BOARD FEATURES
•	Switch input and output header connectors
•	High voltage and low voltage connectors to
power the STHV64SW
•	Digital input and output header connector
•	Optional standard probe connector footprint
How to evaluate the product?
Key Products
6
Order Code: STEVAL-IME009V1
Order Code: STEVAL-IME011V2
BOARD FEATURES
•	Designed around STHV800
•	8-channel outputs: high voltage and low voltage BNC connectors
•	Load simulator using signal equivalent circuits
•	4 MB serial Flash memory to host FPGA code and waveforms, 16 preset waveforms
•	Memory expansion connector to add external serial Flash
Order Code: STEVAL-IME013V1
Order Code: STEVAL-IME014V1B
(available under NDA)
BOARD FEATURES
•	Cost effective ultrasound pulser IC evaluation board based on the STHV800
BOARD FEATURES
•	Designed around STHV1600
•	Typical load connected on high voltage outputs (100 Ω / 300 pF); can be easily removed
•	Four preset programs and waveforms
•	USB interface to change programs and waveforms
•	Button interface to control waveform generation
•	Included Power Supply board (STEVAL-IME014V1D):
•	Four high voltage and one low voltage supply lines
•	All other necessary low voltage supplies generated on-board
BOARD FEATURES
•	Designed around STHV748
•	4-ch outputs: high voltage and low voltage BNC connectors
•	Up to 4 memory locations to store own designed waveforms
•	USB connector to download on the board own waveforms
•	Dedicated connectors to supply high voltage and low voltage to the
STHV748 output stage
•	4 key button to select quickly the preferred program
How to evaluate the product?
Part Number Number of Channels Output Voltage (V) Output Current (A) Output Levels Package (size in mm)
STHV748S 4 ±90 ±2 3/5 VFQFPN2 64 (9 x 9 x 1)
STHV800 8 ±90 ±2 3 RTZ TFLGA-56LD (8 x 8 x 0.9)
STHV1600 16 ±100 ±2/4 3/5 RTZ LFBGA144 (10 x 10 x 1.4)
STHVUP64* 64 ±100 ±0.2-0.4 3/5 RTZ FCBGA196 (10 x 10 x 1.4)
Note: * available by Q4 2022

ST25DV64KC
Dynamic NFC Tag ISO15693 Probe
Boards	 Order code
• ST25R3911B Discovery board (105x52mm 2 turns antenna) 	 ST25R3911B-DISCO
• ST25R3911B Nucleo shield (47x34mm 4 turns antenna)   	 X-NUCLEO-NFC05A1
• ST25R3916 Discovery board (66x66mm 2 turns antenna)	 ST25R3916-DISCO
• ST25R3916 Nucleo shield (47x34mm 4 turns antenna)	 X-NUCLEO-NFC06A1
• ST25DVxxKC Discovery board (40x24mm 10 turns antenna)	 ST25DV64KC-DISCO
• ST25DVxxKC Nucleo shield (Ø54mm 8 turns antenna)	 X-NUCLEO-NFC07A1
• ST25DVxxKC tiny board (14x14mm dual layer antenna)	 ANT7-T-25DV64KC
How to evaluate the product?